
631 N. JEFFERSON STREET �‡ ROANOKE, VA  24016  
Phone: 540-344-9814 �‡ Fax: 540-344-7879 �‡ Web: www.standrewsroanoke.org 

Parish Office Hours: Monday�±Friday 9:00 am�±4:00 pm 
 

WEEKEND MASSES 
Saturday: 5:30 pm �‡ Sunday: 7:30, 9:00 & 11:30 am 

Daily and Holydays: Schedule inside bulletin 
�&�K�L�O�G�U�H�Q�¶�V���/�L�W�X�U�J�\���R�I���W�K�H���:�R�U�G����9:00 & 11:30 Mass for children ages 4�±8. 

A nursery for infants and toddlers is available during the 9:00  & 11:30 Masses. 
 

�³�7�Z�L�Q�Q�L�Q�J���Z�L�W�K���W�K�H���9�L�H�W���7�R�F���0�L�V�V�L�R�Q�´ 

 
COUNCILS & COMMITTEES 

Parish Pastoral Chair:  Harry Montoro 
 

Parish Finance Chair:  Cathy Connell  
 

Christian Formation Chair: 
  David Boyer 

 

Buildings & Grounds Chair:  
 James Molinary  

 
 

Worship Chair: Larry Thompson 
 

Justice & Peace Chair: Jan Dilling 
 

Evangelization Chair: Nancy Eck 
 

Please call the Parish Office at  
344-9814 for contact information 

 
DIRECTORY 

 

�6�W�����$�Q�G�U�H�Z�¶�V���&�H�P�H�W�H�U�\����Jon Templeton 
342-9180 located at 

3601 Salem Turnpike 
 

The Mausoleum at 
�6�W�����$�Q�G�U�H�Z�¶�V���&�K�X�U�F�K����344-9814 

 

Our Lady of the Valley 
Retirement Community: 345-5111 

 

St. Francis Food Pantry: 342-7561 
 

R.A.M. (Roanoke Area Ministries): 
345-9786 

 

Madonna House: 343-8464 
 

Commonwealth Catholic Charities: 
344-5107 

 

K of C Council #562: 774-8296 
 

Ancient Order of Hibernians: 556-8883 
 

ROANOKE 
CATHOLIC SCHOOL  
Principal: Patrick Patterson 

Offering classes from 
pre-school through 12th grade. 
For information call 982-3532. 

 

PASTORAL STAFF  
Pastor: Rev. Mark White  

moreheheard@gmail.com 

Parochial Vicar: Rev. Matt Kiehl 
mkiehl@richmonddiocese.org 

Parochial Vicar: Rev. Jose Moran Arce 
jarce@stgerard.roacoxmail.com 

Deacon: Rev. Mr. Mark D. Allison 
Pastoral Associate: Chuck Frost �‡ cfrost@standrewsroanoke.org 

 Minister of Music: Kelly J. Wheelbarger �‡ kwheelbarger@standrewsroanoke.org 
Coordinator of Children's Faith Formation: Kathy Boyer �‡ 

kboyer@standrewsroanoke.org 
Coordinator of Youth Ministry and Evangelization:  Caroline Stanfill 

youth@standrewsroanoke.org 
Middle-School Youth Ministry: Kris Levy �‡ klevy@standrewsroanoke.org 

PARISH ADMINISTRATIO N 
Business Administrator: Jill Blanchard �‡ jblanchard@standrewsroanoke.org 

Parish Secretary: Jeannie McIntyre �‡ jmcintyre@standrewsroanoke.org 
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator: Wayne Gould �‡ wgould@standrewsroanoke.org 

 

SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION  
Saturdays 4:00-4:30 pm in the Chapel or by appointment. 

SACRAMENT OF BAPTISM  
�%�D�S�W�L�V�P�V���D�W���6�W�����$�Q�G�U�H�Z�¶�V���R�F�F�X�U���E�R�W�K���G�X�U�L�Q�J���0�D�V�V���D�Q�G���R�X�W�V�L�G�H���0�D�V�V���W�K�U�R�X�J�K�R�X�W���W�K�H��

year.  First time parents are required to attend a Baptism Preparation Class.   
For more information or to schedule a Baptism, please contact the Parish Office. 

SACRAMENT OF MATRIMONY  
Contact the Parish Office for information on scheduling a wedding 

 and preparation requirements. 
PASTORAL CARE  

Please contact the Parish Office if a family member or friend is hospitalized or 
homebound and would like to receive Communion and/or  

the Sacrament of the Anointing of the Sick. 
YOUTH MINISTRY 

Middle School: Wednesdays 6:00-7:30 pm and High School: Sundays 6:30-8:00 pm 
High School Scripture Study Sundays 10:15-11:15 am 

CHRISTIAN FORMATION CLASSES  
Grades K-11 Sundays (as scheduled) 10:15-11:15 am 

ADORATION  Thursdays 12:30-7:00  
ROSARY AND DIVINE MERCY CHAPLET Saturdays 9:00-9:45 am in the Church 


